
   Year 11  GCSE Timetable 

 

 Monday 15th May - Tuesday20th 

June 2023 



Year 11 GCSE Timetable 

Monday 15th May—Friday 19th May 2023 

 Monday 15th May Tuesday 16th May Wednesday 17th May Thursday 18 th May Friday 19thMay 

 Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time 

 

P1 

9.20am Religion: 

The modern World 

2hr 9.20am Triple Biology   

Trilogy Biology 

 Paper1  

1hr45 

1hr15 

9.20am English Lit: 

Shakespeare 

2hr 9.20am History: Crime & 

Punishment 

1hr15 9.20am Maths Paper1: 

Non Calculator 

F/H 

1hr30 

 

P2 

10.20am  

 

 

 

 10.20am   10.20am   

 

10.20am   10.20am   

 BREAK TIME 

 

P3 

11.40am   11.40am   11.40am   

 

11.40am   11.40am   

 

P4 

1.30pm 

 

 

Drama : 

Written Paper 

1hr45 

 

1.30pm 

 

 

Media Studies  

Paper1 

1 hr30 1.30pm 

 

 

PE: fitness and body 

system 

1 hr30 1.30pm 

 

 

Understanding 

the hair and 

beauty  

(IT1) 

1hr30 1.30pm Computer Sci-

Paper1 

 

Health & Social 

2hr 

 

 

2 hr 

 

P5 

2.25pm    2.25pm    2.25pm    2.15pm    2.25pm   

 

 



 Monday 22nd May Tuesday 23rd May Wednesday 24th May Thursday 25th May Friday 26th May 

 Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time 

 

P1 9.20am Triple Chemistry 

Trilogy Chemistry 

paper1 

1hr 45 

1hr 15 

9.20am   9.20am English Lit: 

Prose & Poetry 

2 hr30 9.20am Triple Physics 

Trilogy Physics 

paper1 

1hr 45 

1hr 15 

9.20am 

 

  

P2 10.20am   

 

 

10.20am   10.20am   10.20am   10.20am   

BREAK TIME 

 

P3 

11.40am   11.40am   11.40am   11.40am   11.40am   

 

P4 

1.30pm Geography Paper1 

 

Enterprise 

1hr30 

 

2 hr 

1.30pm Religion: 

Study of  

Christianity 

1 hr 1.30pm Media studies 

Paper2 

1hr30 1.30pm Computer Sci-

Paper2 

1 hr45 1.25pm   

P5    2.25pm   

 

2.25pm   2.25pm   2.25pm   

 

Year 11 GCSE Timetable 

Monday 22nd May—Friday  26th May 2023 



 Monday 5th June Tuesday 6th June Wednesday 7th June Thursday 8th June Friday 9th June 

 Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time 

 

P1 9.20am English Lang: 

20th Cent Lit 

1hr45 9.20am Spanish : 

Listening H 

Listening F 

Reading H: 

 

45min 

35min 

1hr 

45 min 

9.20am Maths Paper2/

Calculator H/F 

1hr30 9.20am PE:  

Health & Perfor-

mance 

1hr 15 9.20am 

 

Geography 

Paper2 

1hr30 

P2 10.20am   

 

 

10.20am   10.20am   10.20am   10.20am   

BREAK TIME 

 

P3 

11.40am   11.40am   11.40am   11.40am   11.40am   

 

P4 

1.30pm   1.30pm Religion: 

Islam 

1 hr 

 

1.30pm History: 

Superpower,        

Saxon, Norman 

1hr45 1.30pm   1.30pm Triple Biology 

Trilogy Biology 

Paper2 

1hr 45 

1hr 15 

P5 2.25pm   2.25pm   

 

2.25pm   2.25pm   2.25pm   

 

Year 11 GCSE Timetable 

Monday 5th June—Friday 9th June 2023 



 Monday 12th June Tuesday 13th June Wednesday 14th June Thursday 15th June Friday 16th  June 

 Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time 

 

P1 9.20am English Lang: 

Nonfiction 

2hr 9.20am Triple Chemistry 

Trilogy Chemistry 

paper2 

1hr 45 

1hr 15 

9.20am Maths Paper3: 

Calculator H/F 

1hr30 9.20am History: 

The USA 

1hr20 9.20am 

 

Triple Physics 

Trilogy Physics 

Paper2 

1hr 45 

1hr 15 

P2 10.20am   

 

 

10.20am   10.20am   10.20am   10.20am   

BREAK TIME 

 

P3 

11.40am   11.40am   11.40am   11.40am   11.40am   

 

P4 

1.30pm Pre-Production 

skills 

1hr 

15min 

1.30pm Spanish Writing: 

Higher 

Foundation 

 

1hr15 

1hr 

1.30pm   1.30pm   1.30pm Geography 

Paper3 

1hr15 

P5 2.25pm   2.25pm   

 

2.25pm   2.25pm   2.25pm   

 

Year 11 GCSE Timetable 

Monday 12th  June—Friday  16th June 2023 



 Monday 19th June Tuesday 20th June Wednesday 21st June Thursday 22nd June Friday 23rd   June 

 Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time Start Subject Time 

 

P1 9.20am Design and Tech-

nology Written 

paper 

2 hr 9.20am Food & Nutrition 

Written paper 

1 hr 45 9.20am   9.20am   9.20am 

 

  

P2 10.20am   

 

 

10.20am   10.20am   10.20am   10.20am   

BREAK TIME 

 

P3 

11.40am   11.40am   11.40am   11.40am   11.40am   

 

P4 

1.30pm   1.30pm   

 

1.30pm   1.30pm   1.30pm   

P5 2.25pm   2.25pm   

 

2.25pm   2.25pm   2.25pm   

 

Year 11 GCSE Timetable 

Monday 19th  June—Tuesday 20th June 2023 


